2014 Eastern Zone - North Region
Speedo Champions Series

Friday, March 21, 2014
Finals Time Line

National Anthem
Event #3 Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event #4 Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Bonus
Consols
Finals

Awards Event#3  Women's 200 Yard Freestyle

Awards Event#4  Men's 200 Yard Freestyle
Event#5 Women's 100 Yard Breaststroke Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event#6 Men's 100 Yard Breaststroke Bonus
Consols
Finals
Awards Event #5 Women's 100 Yard Breaststroke
Awards Event #6 Men's 100 Yard Breaststroke
Event #7 Women's 100 Yard Butterfly Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event #8 Men's 100 Yard Butterfly Bonus
Consols
Finals

Awards Event#7  Women's 100 Yard Butterfly

Awards Event #8 Men's 100 Yard Butterfly
Event #9 Women's 400 Yard Individual Medley Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event #10 Men's 400 Yard Individual Medley Bonus
Consols
Finals
Awards Event#9  Women's 400 Yard Individual Medley
Awards Event #10 Women's 400 Yard Individual Medley
Relay Warm-up Break (10 Min.)
Event #11 Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay 2nd Fastest
Fastest
Event #12 Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay 2nd Fastest
Fastest

Awards Event #11 Women's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay
Awards Event #12 Men's 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

End of Session

800y Freestyle Relay cards due by 6:30pm at the Clerk of Course

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Saturday's events ¢ loses tonight at 6:00 PM

5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:37 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:49 PM
5:51 PM
5:54 PM
5:56 PM
5:59 PM
6:01 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:08 PM
6:11 PM
6:13 PM
6:15 PM
6:18 PM
6:20 PM
6:22 PM
6:25 PM
6:27 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:37 PM
6:44 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:02 PM
7:07 PM
7:09 PM

7:12 PM

7:22 PM
7:30 PM
7:39 PM
7:47 PM
7:56 PM
7:58 PM

8:01 PM

*kk




2014 Eastern Zone - North Region

Speedo Champions Series

Saturday, March 22, 2014
Finals Time Line

National Anthem
Event #13 Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay

Event #14  Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay
Awards Event #13 Women's 200 Yard Medley Relay

Awards Event #14 Men's 200 Yard Medley Relay
Event #15 Women's 200 Yard Butterfly

Event #16 Men's 200 Yard Butterfly

Awards Event #15 Women's 200 Yard Butterfly
Awards Event #16 Men's 200 Yard Butterfly
Event #17 Women's 50 Yard Freestyle

Event #18 Men's 50 Yard Freestyle

Awards Event #17 Women's 50 Yard Freestyle
Awards Event #18 Men's 50 Yard Freestyle
Event #19 Women's 200 Yard Breaststroke

Event #20  Men's 200 Yard Breaststroke

Awards Event #19 Women's 200 Yard Breaststroke
Awards Event #20 Men's 200 Yard Breaststroke
Event #21  Women's 100 Yard Backstroke

Event #22  Men's 100 Yard Backstroke

Awards Event #21 Women's 100 Yard Backstroke
Awards Event #22 Men's 100 Yard Backstroke
Event #23 Women's 500 Yard Freestyle

Event #24  Men's 500 Yard Freestyle

Awards Event #23 Women's 500 Yard Freestyle

Awards Event #24 Men's 500 Yard Freestyle
Relay Warm-up Break (10 Min.)

Event #25 Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event #26  Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Awards Event #25 Women's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Awards Event #26 Men's 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

End of Session

2nd Fastest
Fastest

2nd Fastest
Fastest

Bonus
Consols
Finals
Bonus
Consols
Finals

Bonus
Consols
Finals
Bonus
Consols
Finals

Bonus
Consols
Finals
Bonus
Consols
Finals

Bonus
Consols
Finals
Bonus
Consols
Finals

Bonus
Consols
Finals
Bonus
Consols
Finals

2nd Fastest
Fastest

2nd Fastest
Fastest

200Y Medley Relay cards due by 4:45pm at the Clerk of Course
400Y Freestyle Relay cards due by 7:00pm at the Clerk of Course

5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:35 PM
5:38 PM
5:40 PM
5:43 PM
5:45 PM
5:48 PM
5:53 PM
5:56 PM
5:59 PM
6:03 PM
6:06 PM
6:09 PM
6:11 PM
6:12 PM
6:15 PM
6:16 PM
6:18 PM
6:20 PM
6:22 PM
6:24 PM
6:27 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:38 PM
6:41 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:51 PM
6:54 PM
6:56 PM
6:59 PM
7:01 PM
7:03 PM
7:06 PM
7:08 PM
7:10 PM
7:13 PM
7:19 PM
7:26 PM
7:32 PM
7:38 PM
7:45 PM
7:51 PM
7:53 PM

7:56 PM

8:06 PM
8:10 PM
8:15 PM
8:19 PM
8:23 PM
8:25 PM

8:28 PM

REMINDER - Scratch Box for Sunday's events and chec __ k-in for the Sunday distance

events closes tonight at 6:00 pm




2014 Eastern Zone - North Region
Speedo Champions Series

Sunday, March 23, 2014
Finals Time Line

National Anthem

Event #27

Event #28

Awards
Awards
Event #29
Event #30
Awards
Awards
Event #31

Event #32

Awards
Awards
Event #33

Event #34

Awards
Awards
Event #35

Event #36

Awards
Awards

Event #37

Event #38

Awards
Awards

Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 2nd Fastest
Fastest
Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 2nd Fastest
Fastest
Event #27 Women's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Event #28 Men's 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Women's 1650 Yard Freestyle Fastest
Men's 1000 Yard Freestyle Fastest
Event #29 Women's 1650 Yard Freestyle
Event #30 Men's 1000 Yard Freestyle
Women's 200 Yard Backstroke Bonus
Consols
Finals
Men's 200 Yard Backstroke Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event#31 Women's 200 Yard Backstroke
Event #32 Men's 200 Yard Backstroke
Women's 100 Yard Freestyle Bonus
Consols
Finals
Men's 100 Yard Freestyle Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event#33 Women's 100 Yard Freestyle
Event #34 Men's 100 Yard Freestyle
Women's 200 Yard Individual Medley Bonus
Consols
Finals
Men's 200 Yard Individual Medley Bonus
Consols
Finals
Event #35 Women's 200 Yard Individual Medley
Event#36 Men's 200 Yard Individual Medley
Relay Warm-up Break (10 Min.)
Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay 2nd Fastest
Fastest
Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay 2nd Fastest
Fastest

Event #37 Women's 400 Yard Medley Relay
Event #38 Men's 400 Yard Medley Relay

Individual Awards
Team Awards

End of Session

200y Freestyle Relay cards due by 4:45pm at the Clerk of Course
400y Medley Relay cards due by 6:30pm at the Clerk of Course

5:27 PM
5:30 PM
5:32 PM
5:34 PM
5:37 PM
5:39 PM
5:42 PM
5:44 PM
6:03 PM
6:14 PM
6:16 PM
6:19 PM
6:22 PM
6:26 PM
6:29 PM
6:32 PM
6:36 PM
6:39 PM
6:42 PM
6:44 PM
6:46 PM
6:49 PM
6:51 PM
6:52 PM
6:56 PM
6:57 PM
7:00 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:13 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:23 PM
7:25 PM

7:28 PM

7:38 PM
7:43 PM
7:48 PM
7:52 PM
7:57 PM
7:59 PM

8:02 PM
8:06 PM

8:10 PM
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